Spindulio taurė 2011

9. Jauniai I D LA
2011 m. balandžio 2 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
2
Merkys Midvikas-Goda Šimaitytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
4
D

2
6
Mantas Birškus-Akvilė Rekašiūtė
Svivelis(Palanga)
1
2
D

3
4
Justas Kazlauskas-Emilija Aleksandravičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
3
D

4
3
Martynas Linkevičius-Beata Vyšniauskaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
1
D

5
5
Nerijus Žarnauskas-Dominyka Čiuteikytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

6
1
Dominykas Mazaliauskas-Roberta Pocevičiūtė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
0
E6

Spindulio taurė 2011

9. Jauniai I D LA Finalas
2011 m. balandžio 2 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

2
1
Merkys Midvikas-Goda Šimaitytė (Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė))
1
1
1
2
5


6
2
Mantas Birškus-Akvilė Rekašiūtė (Svivelis(Palanga))
3
2
2
1
8


4
3
Justas Kazlauskas-Emilija Aleksandravičiūtė (Žingsnis(Klaipėda))
2
3
3
3
11


3
4
Martynas Linkevičius-Beata Vyšniauskaitė (Žingsnis(Klaipėda))
4
4
5
4
17


5
5
Nerijus Žarnauskas-Dominyka Čiuteikytė (Žingsnis(Klaipėda))
5
5
4
5
19


1
6
Dominykas Mazaliauskas-Roberta Pocevičiūtė (Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė))
6
6
6
6
24


Teisėjai:
(A)Daina Bertulienė


(B)Valdas Bytautas


(C)Ramunė Kūrienė


(D)Alfonsas Mačėnas


(E)Asta Maigienė


(F)Birutė Malinauskienė


(G)Gintaras Svistunavičius


(H)Žanas Untulis


(I)Eglė Visockaitė


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


2
1
1 1 3 1 1 3 1 4 1 
6
--
--
--
--
--


4
2
2 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 3 
2
7
--
--
--
--


6
3
4 3 2 2 5 2 5 1 2 
1
5
--
--
--
--


3
4
3 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 


1
6
--
--


5
5
5 5 5 4 3 5 3 6 5 


2
3
8
--


1
6
6 6 6 6 6 6 4 3 6 


1
2
2
9


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


2
1
1 1 4 2 1 3 1 2 3 
4
6
--
--
--
--


6
2
4 2 2 1 6 2 5 3 2 
1
5
--
--
--
--


4
3
2 3 1 3 3 1 2 4 4 
2
4
7
--
--
--


3
4
3 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 1 
1
1
3
5
--
--


5
5
6 5 5 4 2 4 4 6 6 

1
1
4
6
--


1
6
5 6 6 6 5 6 3 1 5 
1
1
2
2
5
--


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


2
1
1 2 4 1 1 3 1 3 1 
5
--
--
--
--
--


6
2
2 3 2 3 4 1 4 1 2 
2
5(8)
--
--
--
--


4
3
3 4 1 2 2 2 2 4 5 
1
5(9)
--
--
--
--


5
4
5 6 3 5 3 4 3 5 6 


3
4
7
--


3
5
4 1 5 4 6 5 6 6 4 
1
1
1
4
6
--


1
6
6 5 6 6 5 6 5 2 3 

1
2
2
5
--


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G H I
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


6
1
2 3 4 3 3 1 1 1 1 
4
5(6)
--
--
--
--


2
2
1 2 3 2 1 3 2 3 6 
2
5(8)
--
--
--
--


4
3
4 4 1 1 2 2 3 4 3 
2
4
6
--
--
--


3
4
3 1 2 4 4 5 6 6 2 
1
3
4
6
--
--


5
5
6 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 



2
7
--


1
6
5 5 6 6 6 6 5 2 4 

1
1
2
5
--

